A36D Series
07/20
La Marche Mfg. (A U.S. Company)
106 Bradrock Drive, Des Plaines, IL 60018
Tel: 847.299.1188   Fax: 847.299.3061
Specifications subject to change without notice

---
---
Model Number Nomenclature
A36D(A)  ( )  -  50  - 24V  - ( )  ABD  1 - ( ) - ( )
Model Number
19” Rack
* Grounding
DC Amps
DC Volts
Factory Assigned
Accessory Code
Battery Cell
Type
AC Phase
AC Voltage
**AC Input
Frequency
System Ground
N= Negative Ground
* positive ground is
standard unless “N” is
entered for Negative ground.
Special Input Frequency
5 = 50Hz
** Leave Blank for 60Hz
AC Voltage
A=120   B=240
C=480   D=208
L=220   G=380
AC Phase
1 = Single Phase
3 = Three Phase
When ordering, please specify:
- La Marche Model Number A36D
- DC Amps
- DC Volts
- Special Frequency, When Required
- AC Voltage Code
- AC Phase Code
- Battery Cell Type Code
- Optional Accessories (Option Code)
- Required Battery Backup Time (Hours)
- DC Output Voltage
- Ampere Hour Capacity of Battery
- Allowable Recharge Time From Full Discharge
  (Hours), Where Applicable
- Continuous and Intermittent DC Loads and
  Duration (Amps)
Battery Charger Sizing Guidelines
Ordering Information
Width Depth Height
Model Number
DC
Amps
Volts
AC Input (60Hz Single Phase)
Amperes
Protection
Input
Output
Case
No.
Approx.
Weight
BTU’s/
Hour
120 240208 120 240208 lbs kg
Cell Type
12L  12LR
24L   24LR
L=Lead Acid
LR=VRLA